
APRIL 3.] THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 926 

PASBENGEBB,­
let Ola.es 
2nd Olaes 

Total •• 

WESTLAND SEOTION. 
1919. 
No, 

2,630 
19,759 

22,889 

Se1111on Tiokete 899 

Goone,­
Oattle 
Calves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total •• 

Timber 
Minerals •• 
Other Goods 

Tota.I 

REVENOE,­
Pa.ssengere •• 
Parcels 
Goods 
Miscellaneous 

No. 
659 

65 
2,707 

8,481 

Tons. 
6,754 

24,258 
2,706 

33,718 

Rents a.nd Oommlsslon 

£ e. d. 
2,481 11 5 

482 5 7 
7,633 4 3 

248 9 5 
210 0 10 

Tota.I •• 

PASSENGEBS,­
lst Ola.es 
2nd Class 

Total •• 

Bll,050 11 6 

WESTPORT SECTION. 
1919. 
No. 

96 
6,059 

Sea.son Tickets 

6,155 

235 

No. 
1 

14 
162 

Goons,­
Oattle 
Galves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

Timber 
Minera.ls •• 
Other Goods 

Total •• 

8EVENUE,­
P1111sengers •• 
1>aroele •• 
Goods 
ilii'.iscella.neous 

177 

Tona. 
482 

52,064 
1,021 

53,567 

£ s. d. 
!IB7 9 11 
100 16 11 

Rents and Oommlesion 

8,548 3 11 
492 4 4 

61 4 7 

Total •• 

PASB1!mGEBB,-
1et Ola.es •• 
l!nd Class .. 

Total .. 

£9,789 19 8 

NELSON SEOTION. 
1919. 
No. 
885 

10,074 

10,909 

SeBIIOn Tickets 890 

No. 
35 
71 

1,764 

Goons,­
Oa.ttle 
Oa.ltes 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total •• .. 1,870 

1918. 
No. 
2,469 

20,680 

28,099 

1,069 

No. 
806 

27 
5,554 

84 

5,921 

Tons. 
6,779 

35,925 
2,95-l 

45,658 

£ s. d. 
2,924 16 2 

483 16 5 
9,440 15 1 

886 4 10 
167 15 0 

£18,858 7 6 

1918. 
No. 

56 
6,100 

6,156 

268 

No. 
1 
1 

166 

168 

Tons. 
502 

52,951 
1,063 

54,516 

£ s. d. 
670 10 2 
81 6 10 

8,665 B 1 
&50 7 5 
69 17 11 

£9,887 8 5 -----

1918. 
No,. 
572 

7,899 

8,471 

899 

No. 
'i 

3,605 

8,612 

NELSON 

Goons-continued. 
Timber 
Minerals •• 
Other Goods 

Total 

RmVENUE,­
Passengers .• 
Parcels 
Goods 
Miscellaneous 
Rents and OommiBBion 

Total .• 

SEOTION-continusd. 
1919. 
Tons. 

477 
1,097 
1,682 

8,206 

£ s. d. 
1,185 2 4 

161 3 10 
1,787 18 1 

252 16 8 
63 7 11 

£3,450 8 10 

PIOTON SECTION. 
1919. 

PABSENGEBB,-
lst Olaes 

"2nd Class 

Total •• 

Season Tickets 

Goons,­
Oattle 
Galves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total •• 

Timber 
Minerals •• 
Other Goods 

Total 

REVENUE,­
Passengers •• 
Parcels 
Goods 
Miscellaneous 
Rents and Commission 

No. 
1,547 
7,158 

8,700 

102 

No, 
38 
21 

26,242 

26,801 

Tons. 
88 

811 
3,613 

4,012 

£ e. d. 
790 18 6 
164 16 0 

1,813 19 0 
138 17 5 

28 13 5 

1918. 
Tone. 

255 
799 

1,565 

2,609 

£ s. d. 
1,098 10 7 

158 13 8 
1,638 0 8 

182 10 11 
6-2 12 6 

£8,140 8 4 

1918, 
No. 

1,377 
6,676 

8,058 

151 

No. 
94 
97 

81,017 
10 

81,218 

Torie. 
49 

4.95 
8,718 

4,262 

£ s. d. 
871 5 10 
170 5 7 

1,895 16 4 
128 5 8 
59 17 0 

Total •• £2,937 4 4 £8,125 10 5 

LAKE W AKATIPU STEAMERS. 

PASBENGEBS,­
lst Olaes 
2nd 011111s 

Total •• 

Season Tickets 

Goons,­
Oattle 
Galves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total •• 

Timber 
Minerals •• 
Other Goods 

Total •• 

R:mvmNOE,­
Passengers •• 
Parcels 
Goods 
Misoellaneous 
Rents and Oommisslon 

TQtal ,, 

1919. 
No. 
890 

1,120 

2,010 

No. 

259 

259 

Tons. 
8 

98 
287 

888 

£ s. d. 
406 14 5 
80 19 0 

203 6 11 
2 10 11 
1 8 0 

£689 17 5 

1918. 
No. 
699 
807 

1,506 

2 

No. 
19 

2 
440 

461 

Tons. 
19 
84 

285 

838 

£ s. d. 
812 6 1 

83 1 8 
203 l 9 
20 16 7 
16 4 1 

£685 10 2 


